WINE BY THE GLASS

Glass Bottle
150ml 750ml

Sparkling

Bottega Vino dei Poeti Prosecco, Italy $110 $550
White

Pinot Grigio Veneto Bottega, Italy $128 $520
Dr Loosen Dr. L Riesling Germany, Mosel, Germany $128 $520
Red

Cabernet Sauvignon Veneto Bottega, Italy $128 $520
Shiraz, Mount Langi, Billi Billi Grampians, Australia $118 $520

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to 10% service charge



CHAMPAGNE

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial Champagne France

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, Brut

Krug Grande Cuvée

Moét & Chandon Rosé

Louis Roederer Blanc de Blancs

Moét & Chandon Grand Vintage

NV

NV

NV

NV

2008

2009

Bottle

$988

$1,080

$2,880

$1,080

$2,280

$1,580

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to 10% service charge



WHITE

-France-
Sancerre Domaine Fouassier
Pouilly Fumé Domaine Fouassier

La Chablisienne La Pierrelee Chablis AOP

Italy

Point Grigio, Friuli, Torre Rosazza
Garganega, Veneto, Monte del Fra Colomba

San Benedetto Lugana, Veneto, Zenato

2017

2019

2018

2018

2016

2020

Bottle
$660
$640

$650

$580
$640

$680

(If you need more selection of Italian Wines, we can provide Theo Mistral’s wine list)

USA

Duckhorn Decoy Sonoma County, USA

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to 10% service charge

2017

$560



WHITE

New Zealand

Wairau River, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough
Sauvignon Blanc Villa Maria Marlborough
Voyager Estate Coastal Chardonnay

Craggy Range Te Muna Riesling

Craggy Range Chardonnay Kidnappers
Yering Station Estate Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc Cloudy Bay Marlborough

Chardonnay Cloudy Bay Marlborough

South Africa

“The First Lady” Unoaked Chardonnay Warwick

China

Skyline Chardonnay Selection Tiansai Vineyards Xinjiang
Japan
Grace Wine Gris de Koshu

France, Rose

AIX Rose, Coteauc d’Aix en Provence, Provence

2022

2021

2021

2021

2020

2019

2022

2019

2018

2016

2021

2020

Bottle
$520
$520
$600
$630
$650
$680
$690

$850

$480

$560

$680

$550

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to 10% service charge



RED
-Bordeaux-
Médoc & Haut Médoc

Chateau Franc le Maine, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru AOP

-Bordeaux-
Pauillac

Les Hauts de Lynch Moussas Haut-Medoc AOP
Chateau Haut Bages Monpelou, Pauillac AOP, Cru Bourgeois
Chateau Grand Puy Ducasse

Chateau Mouton Rothschild

Chateau Mouton Rothschild

Chateau Latour

Chateau Latour Magnum
Chateau Lafite Rothschild

Chéateau Lafite Rothschild

-Bordeaux-

Saint-Julien

Chateau Léoville-Poyferré

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to 10% service charge

2015

2016

2017

2012

2004

2005

1998

1999

2006

2004

2008

Bottle

$760

$880
$1,180
$1,480
$10,680
$13,000
$13,180
$15,280
$16,280

$23,680

$2,680



RED

-Bordeaux-

Margaux

Chateau Margaux
Chateau Margaux
-Bordeaux-
Pessac-Léognan
Chateau Haut-Bailly
Chateau Haut-Brion
-Bordeaux-
Saint-Emilion
Chateau Monbousquet
Chateau Cheval Blanc
-Bordeaux-

Pomerol

Chateau du Domaine de I’Eglise

-Rhone Valley-

Paul Jaboulet, "Les Jalets Rouge”,
Crozes-Hermitage AOP

Domaine Roux, " Les Prarons” Rouge, Santenay AOP

2007

1989

2006

2002

2018

2007

2004

2019

2019

Bottle
$8,380

$9,680

$2,380

$7,380

$1,580

$10,280

$1,980

$780

$780

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to 10% service charge



RED

Italy

Chianti Classico, Toscany, Fattoria della Aiola
Bolgheri Rosso, Toscany, Michele Satta
Altomerlot, Friuli, Torre Rosazza

Sangiovese Blend, 1898 Bolgheri, Donna Olimpia

Valpolicella Blend, Amarone della Valpolicella,
Cantina di Negrar

Valpolicella Blend, Amarone della Valpolicella,
Lena di Mezzo

Ornellaia, "Le Volte dell'Ornellaia”, Toscana IGT

2015

2017

2016

2015

2018

2017

2019

Bottle
$500
$600
$840

$840

$960

$980

$880

(If you need more selection of Italian Wines, we can provide Theo Mistral’s wine list)

Spain

Bodegas Loli Casado Juan de Alzate Gran Reserva Rioja

California/ USA

Round Hill, Old Vine Zinfandel, California AVA

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to 10% service charge

2014

2021

$680

$480



RED

South Africa
Kanonkop Estate Pinotage

Hartenberg Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

New Zealand
Pinot Noir Cloudy Bay Marlborough
Craggy Range Gimblett Gravels Merlot

Two Paddocks Central Otago Pinot Noir

Australia

Merlot Kies Monkey Nut Tree Barossa Valley
Xanadu Wines DJL Cabernet Sauvignon
Battle of Bosworth Cabernet Sauvignon

Voyager Estate, Estate "Girt by Sea" Cabernet Merlot,
Margaret River

Geoff Merrill Wines Reserve
Coonawarra Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon Arlewood Margaret River
John Duval, Entity Shiraz

Cabernet Shiraz Bin 389

2020

2017

2019

2015

2020

2017

2018

2018

2020

2013

2015

2020

2013

Bottle
$980

$700

$800
$780

$880

$520
$560
$560

$590

$680

$690
$780

$1,780

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to 10% service charge



RED

China

Skyline Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz Selection
Tiansai Vineyards Xinjiang

South Africa

Warwick Three Cape Ladies Stellenbosch
Warwick Caberbet Franc

Raats Familly Red Jasper Stellenbosch
Warwick Trilogy Stellenbosch

Vilafonte, “Series C”

SWEET

Harbour Estate Cabernet Franc Ice Wine
Niagara Peninsula Canada (375ml)

Walter Skoff Trockenbeerenauslese Sauvignon Blanc

Siidoststeiermark Austria (375ml)
Chateau Rieussec, Sauternes, France

Chateau d'Yquem, Sauternes, France

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to 10% service charge

2013

2017

2012

2014

2018

2014

2008

1997

1997

1999

Bottle

$850

$720
$730
$750
$1,010

$1,700

$750

$980

$2,180

$4,560



BAEDB
Yellow Rice Wine

AR 8 B E RS FIRF B T ICRE
Gu Yue Long Shan Diao Yu Tai
Chen 20 Years State Banquet Hua Diao

Chen Nian Hua Diao 8 Years

& ARHE L 36 S IR SF T RE
Gu Yue Long Shan Chen 10 Years Hua Diao

BFERFL L4
Nu're Hong Chen 10 Years Hua Diao

+ Al B R AR
Gu Yue Long Shan Chen 5 Years Nian Jia Fan

P £
Diao Wang Mini Tradition Bottle

TREE
Chinese Spirit

FA-RZE

Yanghe Tian Zhi Lan 52%
EMFE

Kwei Chew Mou Tai 53%
AR

Wu Liang Ye 52%

500ml

640ml

500ml

500ml

500ml

240ml

500ml

500ml

Bottle

$2,880

$760

$650

$480

$320

250ml / 500ml $225 / $450

$970

$6,750

$3,500

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to 10% service charge

10



Beverages

Freshly Squeezed Juice
Orange, Apple, Carrot, Watermelon

Soft Drink
Coke

Coke Zero
Sprite
Ginger Ale
Tonic Water
Soda Water

Mineral Water
Perrier - 330 ml
Acqua Panna - 750ml
S.Pellegrino- 750 ml

Other Charge
Corkage Fee - Wine

Corkage Fee - Liquor and Champagne

Glass Bottle
$60
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50

$50

$88

$88

per bottle $350 net
per bottle $500 net

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to 10% service charge

11



